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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 6th round, Match #43

Friday, 13.09.2025, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv

2 : 2

«Prykarpattia-Blago» Ivano-
Frankivsk

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
24 Fedoriv Vitalii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
7 Lutsiv P
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
6 Tepliakov Daniil
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
19 Kaidalov Danylo
27 Isaienko Yevhenii

Substitutes
35 Pletnov Pavlo
21 Horiainov Oleksii
31 Porokh Bohdan
38 Palianychka Kyrylo
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
33 Sherstiuk Yehor
32 Shakhmaiev Mykyta
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
39 Hryshchenko Illia
30 Shapovalov Ivan
40 Shevchenko Mykhailo
41 Shmatko Artem

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

26 Bobynets Andrii
27 Chushenko Vladyslav
3 Frantsuz Vasyl (C)
23 Demkiv Stanislav
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
88 Protsiv Maksym
22 Prykhodko Nazar
99 Bespalko Yevhen
10 Soloviov Maksym
7 Radulskyi Yurii
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
71 Barasiuk Sviatoslav
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
4 Tytov Dmytro
20 Makotiak Dmytro
34 Henyk Vasyl
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
90 Barchuk Roman
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Podryhulia Serhii
Assistant 1:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Kotubei Petro
Referee Observer:
Antymiichuk Viktor
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #43
Friday, 13.09.2025, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv 2 : 2 «Prykarpattia-Blago» Ivano-
Frankivsk

19 Kaidalov Danylo 20'

20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi 21'

6 Tepliakov Daniil 31'

6 Tepliakov Daniil
31 Porokh Bohdan 46'

8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr 46'

61' 22 Prykhodko Nazar
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

61' 7 Radulskyi Yurii
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav

11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr 64'

74' 99 Bespalko Yevhen
90 Barchuk Roman

11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr 75'

24 Fedoriv Vitalii 79'

10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
38 Palianychka Kyrylo 80'

19 Kaidalov Danylo
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym 80'

86' 9 Khoma Andrii

27 Isaienko Yevhenii
35 Pletnov Pavlo 88'

89' 3 Frantsuz Vasyl

90+2' 11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
4 Tytov Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


